
COMM SE COR, RUN W 969.89 FT FOR
176.66 FT, N 34 DEG W 100 FT TO 
RUN N 55 DEG E 147 FT, S 34 DEG 

MORSE DEBORAH A
250 COUCHTOWN RD
SALISBURY, NH 03268

35-4S-16-03295-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35416.020 1.00/

04/22/2022 MLU
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70,953

HX HB WX 50,953
20,000

115,125
0

115,125

1553/264 10/30/2025 WD Q I 05 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTONUCCIO MARY

MORSE DEBORAH A
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2000HX Base Yr

6311 SW STATE ROAD 47, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,285 112.7000 126.22 162,193 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1119

BAS 1,119 100 1,119 91,806

FOP 76 30 23 1,887

FST 72 55 40 3,282

UST 228 45 103 8,451

1,495 1,285 105,425

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W43 S25 E13 S4 E11 N4 E19 N19 N6 $
UST=[ORIG=0,25] E12 N19 W12 S19 $
FOP=[ORIG=-19,29] E19 N4 W19 S4 $
FST=[ORIG=0,6] E12 N6 W12 S6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 1993 100 600

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 9,000


